VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Liberty County . Report 10/23/23 6:41 PM
. Election Name November 7 2023 Special From 10/23/23 8:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 10/23/23 6:30 PM
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style
1 DENNIS LEROY ADAIR 1036138381 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 2:05 PM 22 22-BS2
2 ANGELA VICKERY ALLEN 1035917401 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 2:02 PM 20 20-Bs4
3 ANGELA KAYE AMYX 1119125437 Hardin City Hall 10/23/23 4:34 PM 2 2-BS2
4 VICTOR THOMAS BARRANCO 1040297168 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 11:59 AM 19A 19A-BS2
5 DONNA GREENWADE BARRANCO 1040297152 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 9:55 AM 19A 19A-BS2
6 BRYCE ANDREW BARRETT 1200418159 Hardin City Hall 10/23/23 4:43 PM 3 3-BS2
7 CHAD DWIGHT BARRETT 1035841594 Hardin City Hall 10/23/23 5:16 PM 3 3-BS2
8 BARBARA ANN BARROW 2142848419 Hardin City Hall 10/23/23 11:57 AM 3 3-BS2
9 JOE LYNN BAZAR 1036284930 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 10:16 AM 7 7-BS4
10 JULIE SIRMAN BECKMAN 1036133843 Hardin City Hall 10/23/23 3:39 PM 3 3-BS2
11 JOHN TERRY BEVERLY 1035993019 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 1:21 PM 24 24-BS2
12 LEON WAYNE BLACKWELDER 1036307890 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 11:07 AM 19A 19A-BS2
13 LORRIE BLASKEY 1107155498 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 11:33 AM 21 21-BS2
14 SHANNA LYN BONVILLIAN 1006173809 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 4:38 PM 19A 19A-BS2
15 GARY LEWIS BROWN 1035953778 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 10:53 AM 19A 19A-BS2
16 BETTY L BROWN 1035897673 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 9:05 AM 10A 10A-BS2
17 BARBARA HOLLOWAY BURTON 1036002955 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 10:38 AM 31 31-BS4
18 KADE LANCE BURTON 2180640977 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 11:21 AM 9 9-BS2
19 CHARLES DEAN BURTON 1036002964 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 10:38 AM 31 31-BS4
20 IRA B BURWICK 1036078681 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 10:03 AM 22 22-BS2
21 DIANA B CAMPBELL 1104534530 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 11:21 AM 10A 10A-BS2
22 BELINDA WALDRIP CAMPBELL 1036292547 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 12:11 PM 24 24-BS2
23 JULIE LYNE CHACHERE 1167771111 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 11:41 AM 22 22-BS2
24 LEE HAIDUSEK CHAMBERS 1036156277 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 9:16 AM 19A 19A-BS2
25 CLEVE EUGENE COCHRAN 1036119509 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 11:44 AM 10A 10A-BS2
26 LAWRENCE HAYDEN COFFEY 1036323508 Hardin City Hall 10/23/23 10:53 AM 3 3-BS2
27 KATHRYN KNEPPER COFFEY 1035987863 Hardin City Hall 10/23/23 10:52 AM 3 3-BS2
28 TERRI ANN COLE 1036199408 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 9:14 AM 24 24-BS2
29 NORMA ELIZABETH COOK 1036011901 Hardin City Hall 10/23/23 2:38 PM 3 3-BS2
30 GREGORY LYNN COOK 1035965617 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 12:08 PM 19A 19A-BS2
31 ANDREW WILSON COX 1036026053 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 10:46 AM 31 31-BS4
32 SHARON W CRANE 1036277800 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 1:41 PM 19A 19A-BS2
33 JOE DAVID CRANE 1035962954 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 1:40 PM 19A 19A-BS2
34 SCOTT EMIL DAVIS 1035962252 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 3:21 PM 10A 10A-BS2
35 BEVERLY PHILLIPS DAVIS 1036278157 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 9:54 AM 19A 19A-BS2
36 RONNIE E DAVIS 1036240504 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 9:47 AM 11 11-BS3
37 DENNIS DENSON 1036254145 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 10:04 AM 7 7-BS4
38 HAZEL JENNETTE DENSON 1035969293 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 10:03 AM 7 7-BS4
39 ANNETTE GRUPA DESHOTELS 1036076520 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 3:24 PM 26 26-BS4
40 DUWARD CLEVE DIE 1036265220 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 11:42 AM 8A 8A-BS2
41 TONYA MONIK DONATTO 1036318900 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 5:35 PM 18 18-BS2
42 JAMES SCOTT DOOLITTLE 1215544986 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 2:04 PM 21 21-BS2
43 FREDA KAYE DOWNS 1035798015 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 9:07 AM 20 20-Bs4
44 JAMES A DOWNS 1035797508 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 10:06 AM 20 20-BS4
45 GEORGE BENTON DOYLE 1103829363 Dayton Community Center 10/23/23 2:16 PM 30 30-BS2
46 CHARLIE TYRONE DRIVER 1036255568 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/23 11:21 AM 19A 19A-BS2
47 STEVE WAYNE DURMAN 2138707555 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/23 11:05 AM 7 7-BS4




No.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name

PATRICIA NOBLE ELLISON
RONALD EUGENE ENGLAND
LILLIAN ETHEL ENGLAND
ROBERT DENNIS FEHRING
CASSIE DARLENE FEHRING
MICHELLE LYNN FEW
RANDALL LEWIS FEW
ELBERT EUGENE FILES JR
MARGARET ROSE FILES
LILLIE POLIDORE FONTENOT
SYBIL DENISE FREGIA
TERRY D GALLAGHER
MELODY D GALLAGHER
JESSE ANDREW GLENN JR
SANDRA KEEN GLENN
HEATHER YVONNE GREEN
JUNE LOUISE HADNOT
VERNA FLORINE HAIRSTON
LUKE CHRISTIAN HAJOVSKY
RONALD RAY HALE

DICKIE RAY HARBOUR

AMY VALERIE HARVEY
RONALD EDWARD HEINEN
KATHLEEN MARIE HEMMINGER
WILLIAM FREDERICK HOHN
ALDEN D HOLMAN
LACRESHIA HOLMAN

TARA SKYE HOWELL
WENDELL EUGENE HUBERT IlI
CONNIE LEE JAMES

KELLY DODD JENKEL
REUBEN COLUMBUS JOHNSON
REMINGTON LEE JUNG
HENRY KADOCH

ELEANOR MARIE KNAPP
MARVIN KOEHL

MICHAEL ROBERT KRIEG
JENNIFER GAIL LAMBERT
JAMES MICHAEL LANGFORD
ROLAND RAY LAVERGNE
TRINA RENEE LEMOND
GARY WAYNE SR LENORMAND
GREZELDA GRADNEY LIGONS
JOEY JLILLEY

BENNIE FRANK LILLEY
ROBIN LAWS LILLEY

LUCIA GUADALUPE LOBOS
JERWIN DWAYNE LOVE
EDNA SHARON LUNDY
JAMES BAKER MANLEY
ARTHUR H MAXWELL
CANDANCE VIRGINIA MAYS
GERALD L MCGILL

JEAN MARIE MCGILL

FAITH LARUE MCGINTY
REANNA BETH MCGINTY

State ID

1036256168
1027140294
1191432791
1152718865
1152718798
1036013553
1036013569
1036129775
1036276588
1035953283
1036257528
1172887341
1172879340
1036233954
1162001122
1104447379
1035971077
1036084792
2127269405
1105951931
1180543053
1036254166
1036121783
1187617309
1035840966
1036307294
1035842272
1161578889
1184728797
1036143576
1035920301
1035968593
2185944990
1150667538
1036257707
1035978638
1164498018
1199116671
1036154464
1036008888
1028235047
1035833663
1036098501
1036003194
1036091270
1036003211
1149817612
1036180705
1036321109
1064266610
1035959060
1127945091
1036095733
1160956352
2165013651
2187942552

Polling Place

Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center

Dayton Community Center

Time

10/23/23 12:44 PM
10/23/23 10:40 AM
10/23/23 10:42 AM
10/23/23 12:19 PM
10/23/23 12:18 PM
10/23/23 1:37 PM
10/23/23 1:38 PM
10/23/23 11:04 AM
10/23/23 11:.03 AM
10/23/23 9:43 AM
10/23/23 9:36 AM
10/23/23 4:28 PM
10/23/23 3:36 PM
10/23/23 10:00 AM
10/23/23 4:03 PM
10/23/23 10:40 AM
10/23/23 4:27 PM
10/23/23 10:20 AM
10/23/23 3:00 PM
10/23/23 2:00 PM
10/23/23 3:48 PM
10/23/23 5:27 PM
10/23/23 11:08 AM
10/23/23 2:57 PM
10/23/23 10:23 AM
10/23/23 1:43 PM
10/23/23 1:42 PM
10/23/23 4:20 PM
10/23/23 9:11 AM
10/23/23 10:05 AM
10/23/23 4:30 PM
10/23/23 1:48 PM
10/23/23 5:04 PM
10/23/23 4:24 PM
10/23/23 12:39 PM
10/23/23 11:06 AM
10/23/23 3:57 PM
10/23/23 10:39 AM
10/23/23 4:31 PM
10/23/23 9:08 AM
10/23/23 10:44 AM
10/23/23 9:03 AM
10/23/23 11:19 AM
10/23/23 9:47 AM
10/23/23 1:34 PM
10/23/23 9:48 AM
10/23/23 1:42 PM
10/23/23 1:44 PM
10/23/23 9:25 AM
10/23/23 9:29 AM
10/23/23 2:48 PM
10/23/23 9:10 AM
10/23/23 10:31 AM
10/23/23 10:30 AM
10/23/23 3:17 PM
10/23/23 3:14 PM

Precinct
7

13
13
4

4
21
21
9

9

18

3

21
21
25
25
19A
20
20
19A

20
21
10A

22

19A
8A
20
20
30
24
8A
10A
10A

19A
30
13

10A
26

26
20
19A
21

19A
20
31
31
24
24

Ballot Style
7-BS4
13-BS3
13-BS3
4-BS2
4-BS2
21-BS2
21-BS2
9-BS2
9-BS2
18-BS2
3-BS2
21-BS2
21-BS2
25-BS2
25-BS2
19A-BS2
20-Bs4
20-Bs4
19A-BS2
3-BS2
20-BS4
21-BS2
10A-BS2
7-BS4
22-BS2
3-BS2
3-BS2
7-BS4
19A-BS2
8A-BS2
20-BS4
20-Bs4
30-BS2
24-BS2
8A-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
2-BS2
19A-BS2
30-BS2
13-BS3
2-BS2
10A-BS2
26-BS4
7-BS4
26-BS4
20-Bs4
19A-BS2
21-BS2
7-BS4
19A-BS2
20-BS4
31-BS4
31-BS4
24-BS2
24-BS2



No.
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

MARIJANE MCGINTY

PHILLIP LEE MERCURIO
DIANA SUE MERRELL
WILLIAM EUGENE METTLEN
WILLIAM PRESTON MOORE
DEBRA MARIE MOORE
VALERIE BILLIER MURPHY
DONALD WILLIAM NELSON
EDWARD LUTHER NICHOLS
KATHY LORRIANE NICHOLS
CHARLES DANIEL NICKENS
HERBERT B ORESCHNIGG
CHARLES RAY PAFFORD
RITA BELLARD PAFFORD
JACK CHARLES PARDEE
CAROLYN CECILIA PARSONS
JAMES OGDEN PARSONS
PAULA S PATRICK

MICHAEL EDWARD PENNARTZ
MICHAEL DOUGLAS PENRY
ERIC WAYNE PERRY
WILLIAM JOSEPH PIAZZA
BRENDA MILLER PIAZZA
KAREN ELLA POLAN
RODGER DALE POWE
PATRICIA ANN PRENDERGAST
JOHN MICHAEL PRICE
BRENDA SUE PROVOST
JEREMY WAYNE RAWLINSON
SYLVIA ANN REINSCH

KENNETH ROBERT RENICKER SR

ROXANNE RENICKER
FLORA BRUNETTI REYNOLDS
LARRY RAY REYNOLDS
GENE ALLEN RHAME
RAYMOND LEONARD RICE
NANCY R RICE

CHRISTINE ELIZABETH RIOS
EUGENE RIOS

JANE HARTEL RIPKOWSKI
JACK WILLIAM RODGERS
PATRICIA ANN RUESEWALD
PATRICIA ANN SACKETT
JOHN L SACKETT

BERT WAYNE SCHULZE
NORMA RHEA SCOTT
JOYCE RODGERS SCOTT
CLAUDIE RAY SCOTT
KATHY DIANE SCOTT
JAMES LEE SHEPPARD
CAROL KAY SHEPPARD
CANDIS DELIGHT SHEPPARD
ELIZABETH ANN SIMONSON
ALVIN SAMUEL SIMONSON
KELLEY ANN SMART
WANZA ANEECE SNELL

State ID

1036197240
1103519941
2122174057
1035919085
1035864585
1035864516
1127576104
1035996551
1035842106
1035840037
1036119634
1036268397
1035901273
1035901287
1156382219
1104411404
1104340767
1035818475
1036304189
1036067459
1149823923
1122778317
1122778301
2201565750
1035988784
2135794276
1035915150
1151418102
1166105768
1036117758
1162726122
1147807582
1036091941
1035870652
1036147971
1035924638
1012185983
2141560553
2130897769
1036266731
1036173155
1036305086
1035976088
1035976673
1036266173
1036326462
1042298289
1042298215
1035993061
1209865624
1109899991
1117194157
1035835077
1036097725
1036132627
1035838675

Polling Place

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Time

10/23/23 3:13 PM
10/23/23 1:58 PM
10/23/23 3:05 PM
10/23/23 12:22 PM
10/23/23 5:53 PM
10/23/23 5:53 PM
10/23/23 9:08 AM
10/23/23 9:41 AM
10/23/23 10:37 AM
10/23/23 10:36 AM
10/23/23 12:53 PM
10/23/23 10:24 AM
10/23/23 1:27 PM
10/23/23 1:27 PM
10/23/23 1:15 PM
10/23/23 12:57 PM
10/23/23 12:58 PM
10/23/23 9:09 AM
10/23/23 9:59 AM
10/23/23 2:29 PM
10/23/23 4:21 PM
10/23/23 11:55 AM
10/23/23 11:54 AM
10/23/23 5:28 PM
10/23/23 3:04 PM
10/23/23 12:17 PM
10/23/23 12:49 PM
10/23/23 3:46 PM
10/23/23 12:12 PM
10/23/23 11:.07 AM
10/23/23 10:29 AM
10/23/23 10:39 AM
10/23/23 9:32 AM
10/23/23 9:33 AM
10/23/23 9:23 AM
10/23/23 9:13 AM
10/23/23 9:12 AM
10/23/23 12:05 PM
10/23/23 12:05 PM
10/23/23 1:21 PM
10/23/23 9:02 AM
10/23/23 8:59 AM
10/23/23 11:57 AM
10/23/23 11:56 AM
10/23/23 9:06 AM
10/23/23 1:43 PM
10/23/23 9:41 AM
10/23/23 9:41 AM
10/23/23 12:42 PM
10/23/23 1:37 PM
10/23/23 1:38 PM
10/23/23 1:39 PM
10/23/23 4:10 PM
10/23/23 4:11 PM
10/23/23 10:41 AM
10/23/23 12:01 PM

Precinct
24

10A

20

20

19A
18
21
21
8A
10A
10A

24
20
21

21
10A
8A
18
20
21
10A
23
23

21
20
20

19A

22
21
21
31
19A
20
20
24
1A
1A
1A
19A
19A
19A

Ballot Style
24-BS2
10A-BS2
20-Bs4
20-BS4
6-BS2
6-BS2
7-BS4
22-BS2
3-BS2
3-BS2
19A-BS2
18-BS2
21-BS2
21-BS2
8A-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
7-BS4
24-BS2
20-Bs4
21-BS2
3-BS2
3-BS2
21-BS2
10A-BS2
8A-BS2
18-BS2
20-Bs4
21-BS2
10A-BS2
23-BS4
23-BS4
9-BS2
9-BS2
21-BS2
20-Bs4
20-BS4
6-BS2
6-BS2
19A-BS2
3-BS2
22-BS2
21-BS2
21-BS2
31-BS4
19A-BS2
20-Bs4
20-BS4
24-BS2
1A-BS2
1A-BS2
1A-BS2
19A-BS2
19A-BS2
19A-BS2
3-BS2



No.
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193

Name

DERIAN BREANN SONES
CLYDE D SPENCE

O J STEWART

BETTY ARLENE STURROCK
ADEN LYNN STURROCK
CHARLES JERRY SWEARINGEN
CAROL NECESSARY TALLERI
WILMA LYNN TAYLOR
EDWARD GARLAND TERRELL
BROOK MARIE TERRELL
DELOISE M TERRY
KATHYLEEN TURNER
RODRICK J VINCENT

NICKY LEON VOWELL
ANGELA LOUISE VOWELL
WALTA ELLEN WADE
KESSLAR WAYNE WADE
DONALD RAY WALDRIP
LARRY JAMES WALTERS
DONALD HENRY WARD
BYRON ALAN WEAVER
JAMES MICHAEL WELSH
TOMMY FRANKLIN WILBURN
JANET LOUISE WILBURN
CHRISTINA WILBURN
CONNIE SUE WILLIAMS

LEE VARDAMAN WILLIAMS
BARBARA STANTON WILSON
LESLIE WOOD

ILONA LARUE WOOD

BOBBY GENE WOOD
CHRISTOPHER PATRICK WOOD
JESSICA KATHERINE YOUNG
BARBARA ELLEN ZARUBA

State ID

2129259329
2162513201
1035898451
1035896935
1035896942
1036147370
1127064841
1120609629
1168943228
2123537210
1035972745
1035969480
1036320497
1207802380
1144683296
2143059038
2170257135
1035983392
1036068855
1035985878
1107558282
1035892874
1036255829
1036326458
2001302461
1188644990
1036045159
1035919950
1036227255
1036062553
1036062548
1035920465
1147332601
1035897821

Polling Place

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center

Dayton Community Center

Time

10/23/23 9:22 AM
10/23/23 10:22 AM
10/23/23 2:11 PM
10/23/23 11:14 AM
10/23/23 11:15 AM
10/23/23 4:30 PM
10/23/23 2:54 PM
10/23/23 9:02 AM
10/23/23 2:01 PM
10/23/23 2:00 PM
10/23/23 1:37 PM
10/23/23 10:53 AM
10/23/23 11:19 AM
10/23/23 1:34 PM
10/23/23 1:33 PM
10/23/23 1:58 PM
10/23/23 1:59 PM
10/23/23 12:11 PM
10/23/23 1:03 PM
10/23/23 3:58 PM
10/23/23 10:02 AM
10/23/23 12:36 PM
10/23/23 10:12 AM
10/23/23 10:12 AM
10/23/23 10:56 AM
10/23/23 9:35 AM
10/23/23 9:53 AM
10/23/23 11:05 AM
10/23/23 2:19 PM
10/23/23 1:49 PM
10/23/23 10:15 AM
10/23/23 11:00 AM
10/23/23 9:06 AM
10/23/23 9:26 AM

Precinct
19A

22

10A

10A

10A

21

20
20
24

20
20
21
18
21
8A

10A
10A
10A
25
21

31

31

30
10A

Ballot Style
19A-BS2
22-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
6-BS2
21-BS2
6-BS2
7-BS4
7-BS4
20-Bs4
20-BS4
24-BS2
9-BS2
9-BS2
20-Bs4
20-BS4
21-BS2
18-BS2
21-BS2
8A-BS2
9-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
10A-BS2
25-BS2
21-BS2
7-BS4
31-BS4
7-BS4
7-BS4
31-BS4
30-BS2
10A-BS2
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